11974/2
11973/2
2892/2
11972/2
2891/2
18738/2
25356/4
24741/4
23357/4
2890/3
27200/4
27201/4
5842/2
9920/2
21499/4
14784/4
359/3
5841/3
19659/3
2889/2
14785/2
248/3
155/4
2888/4
2887/2
27995/4
214/4
17995/2
16809/2
13467/2
17994/2

13466/2

9919/2
154/4
17993/4
2886/2
26425/4
29108/3
213/4
153/4
22607/4

23054/2

22608/4
23055/2
25357/2
25358/3

5839/3
15848/4
15849/4

Tochter Dzidra
Tochter Mudite
Blamentals Ilona
Blumentals Iréna
Blumentals Karlis
Blumentals Nikolajs
Blumentals Visvaldis
Blumentals Zenta
Blumfelds Janis
Blumfelds Karlis
Blumfelds Oskars
Blumfelds Pauls
Blims Adolfs
Blums Antons
Bldms Arturs
Blums Arvids
Blums Arvids
Blums Arvids
Bldms Edmunds
Blums Edmunds
Blims Emils

Blims Feliks
Blums Ilga

Blums Izolde
Blums Janis

Blims Janis

Blums Janis

Blums Jékabs
Blums Janis

Blums Karlis
Bloms Lidija
Blums Nikolajs
Blums Olga

Sohn Valdis

B1tums Pauline
Tochter Ilga
Tochter Vija
Blums Pauline
Blums Rudolfs
Blums Valdis
Blums Vilhelms
Blums Voldemars
Blums Arens Leonards
Bluziks Bruno
Bluziks Pauls
Bluzmanis Emma
Tochter Valija
Tochter Ausma
Tochter Mirdza
Sohn Vilhelms
Bluzmans Olga
Sohn Dzintars
Sohn Janis
Bluzmanis Roberts
Bluzmans Voldemars
Bobets Anna
Bobets Karlis
Bobovskis Karlis
Bobovskis Marta
Bobovskis Nikolajs

1936.21.VI
1941.25.V
1917.7.1V
1890.19.VI
1885.26.11
1882.20.1IX
1920.19.VI
1910.3.1V
1921.28.1V
1910.8.XI1
1921.29.X
1893.28.X
1896.
45.J.
1901.2.1
1898.
1918.12.1V
1923.28.11
1917.24 .VII
1923.

1881.23.111
1923.2.XI
1923.3.X
26.J.
1895.16.VI
40.J.
1900.
1912.22.1V
1907.5.V
1914.28.1V
1903.16.X
1915.
1939.12.VII
1898.
1923.
1925.
1897.13.11
1822.9.1
1924.14.1V
1908.13.1IX
1918.XI11
1894.
1923.7.1X
1899.
1902.26.X
13.4J.

9%

5.J.

11.J.
1901.8.1
1931.
1935.
50.J.?7
1891.10.1V
1903.30.XII
1909.20.11
1912.
1914.13.IX
1917.7.X11I

563

Belavas Blumentalos
Belavas Blumentalos
Saldu, Liela 9
Saldu, Liela 9

Riga, Jékaba 20/22-5
Saldu, Liela 9

Riga, Jékaba 20/22-5
Belavas Blumentalos
Riga, Kalnciema 30
Lubezeres Zalkalnos
Liteng

Tukuma, Raudas 13
Riga, Daugavpils 56-35
Valka, Raiga 23
Talsos, Saules 5-1
Naudites Suseros
Riga

Bikstos

Riga, Jékaba 3/5-30
Riga, Valpu 9-19
Belavas Pilsskola

Valsts Zalenieku lauks.skola

Riga, Purva 4-2

Riga, Stabu 86-10

R7ga, Indranu 7-10

Basu 0zolniekos

Riga, Stabu 86-10
Ventspili, 15. maija 24
Gulbengé, Viestura 9-5
Jelgava, Svétes 39-1
Ventspili, 15. maija 24
Ventspili, 15. maija 24

Naudites Susuros
Majoros, Jomas 2
Ventspili, Stradnieku 17
Césis, Ligatnes 17
Litenes nometné

Upmales Kudrava

Riga, Elizabetes 9-34
Riga, Elizabetes 9-34
Riga, giekurka1né 1.8k1.
Riga, Ciekurkalna 1.5k1.
Riga, (iekurkalna 1.3k1.
Riga, Ciekurkalna 1.8k1.
RTqa, Ciekurkalna 1.3k1.
Bebrenes Brimagos
Bebrenes Brimagos
Bebrenes Brimagos

Riga, Ciekurkalna 1.8k1.
Bebrenes Brimapos

Riga, Unijas 21-9

Riga, Unijas 21-9

Rigd, Paltmales 16-2
Jekabpili, Romas 6
Jekabpili, Romas 6

20a
20a
20a
20a
20a

20a




